
Pos 

 

MM Open 

1 

 

Scooter Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

SM MM DM/SM 

1 

No. 

33 

11 

96 

31 

91 

92 

3 

94 

62 

73 

Name 

Andreas lindgaard 

Patrik Æbeløe 

Tore Woldby 

Niclas Blådal 

Philip Blum 

Mads Christiansen 

René Kling Hansen 

Mark Christiansen 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Kasper Kælk Larsen 

Best Tm 

1:08.582 

1:03.896 

1:06.161 

1:05.547 

1:05.767 

1:07.549 

1:06.215 

1:07.572 

1:09.019 

1:03.605 

Diff 

41.656 

43.300 

56.909 

1:04.443 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

41.656 

1.644 

13.609 

7.534 

1 Lap 

5.354 

11.772 

Class 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM MM DM/SM 

Laps 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

16 

Total Tm 

17:21.265 

17:09.660 

17:51.316 

17:52.960 

18:06.569 

18:14.103 

17:16.083 

17:21.437 

17:33.209 

17:12.677 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.017 

Avg. Speed 

69,814 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.605 

Best Speed 

70,636 

Best Lap by 

73 - Kasper Kælk Larsen 
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Thy Mini RR 
Saturday 

Mini Race A - 1655-1720 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:59:33 

Thy 1,248 km 

30-05-2015 16:55 


